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AZ Steeltown Champions - BryanGrimm

San Diego Chargers
Adrian Peterson
LeSean McCoy
C.J. Spiller
Brandon Marshall
Julio Jones
Jermaine Gresham
Matt Prater
Denver Broncos
Jim Harbaugh
Detroit Lions

Bryce Brown
Randall Cobb
Cecil Shorts 11l
Brandon Myers
Justin Tucker
Seattle Seahawks
Jim Schwartz

AZ Steeltown Keeper -

New England Patriots
Matt Forte

Shonn Greene

Arian Foster

Reggie Wayne

T Y Hilton

Antonio Gates
Lawrence Tynes
New York Giants

Bill Belichick

Tampa Bay Buccaneers
Bryce Brown

Dwayne Bowe

Percy Harvin

Mike Wallace
Brandon Myers
Justin Tucker
Baltimore Ravens
Mike Smith

DET

vs OAK
vs GNB
@ NYG
vs NYJ
@ DET
vs TAM
vs BAL
vs KAN
vs KAN
vs ARI

vs CHI

@ NYG
@ MIN
@ TEN
@ SDG
@ CIN

vs STL
vs CHI

Bryan Grimm

NWE

ATL

vs MIA
@ DET
@ BUF
@ IND
vs HOU
vs HOU
vs OAK
vs PHI
vs PHI
vs MIA
@ ATL
@ NYG
@ DEN
vs GNB
vs CLE
@ SDG
@ CIN
@ CIN
vs TAM

AZ Steeltown Salary Cap - Bryan Grimm

Detroit Lions
Arian Foster

C.J. Spiller

Wes Welker
Lance Moore
Antonio Brown
Dennis Pitta
Shayne Graham
Seattle Seahawks
Pete Carroll
Miami Dolphins
Marcel Reece
Alex Green

Cecil Shorts 11l
Brandon Pettigrew
Shaun Suisham
New York Jets
Chuck Pagano

IND

vs CHI
@ IND
vs NYJ
vs MIA
vs CAR
vs CLE
@ CIN
@ IND
vs STL
vs STL
@ NWE
@ SDG
@ MIN
@ TEN
vs CHI
vs CLE
@ BUF
vs HOU

Az Steeltown Contender - Bryan Grimm

Pittsburgh Steelers
Steven Jackson
Adrian Peterson
LeSean McCoy
Greg Jennings
Steve Johnson
Jermaine Gresham
Matt Prater
Pittsburgh Steelers
Jim Harbaugh
Oakland Raiders
Bryce Brown
Dwayne Bowe
Denarius Moore
Brandon Myers
Justin Tucker
Houston Texans
Mike Smith

ATL

vs CLE
@ SEA
vs GNB
@ NYG
@ MIN
vs NYJ
vs BAL
vs KAN
vs CLE
vs ARI

@ SDG
@ NYG
@ DEN
@ SDG
@ SDG
@ CIN

@ IND

vs TAM

E I T E I E I

E I

BK143 - Bob Stachel

Atlanta Falcons
Ahmad Bradshaw
Chris Johnson
Reggie Wayne
Demaryius Thomas
Torrey Smith

Jason Witten

Matt Bryant

Green Bay Packers
Dennis Allen
Cincinnati Bengals
Steven Jackson
Darren McFadden
Larry Fitzgerald
Rob Gronkowski
Mason Crosby
Dallas Cowboys
Pete Carroll

BK143 2 - Bob Stachel
Washington Redskins

Pierre Thomas
Matt Forte

Miles Austin

Eric Decker

Mike Williams
Brandon Myers
Lawrence Tynes
Atlanta Falcons
Joe Vitt
Indianapolis Colts
Willis McGahee
Maurice Jones-Drew
Nate Burleson
Kenny Britt

Rob Gronkowski
Greg Zuerlein
Carolina Panthers
Jim Schwartz

Big Blue - Rich Weigle

Denver Broncos
DeMarco Murray
David Wilson
Demaryius Thomas
Victor Cruz

Randall Cobb
Martellus Bennett
Stephen Gostkowski
New York Giants
Mike McCarthy
Minnesota Vikings
Ahmad Bradshaw
Darren McFadden
Brandon Lloyd
Jacob Tamme

Alex Henery
Cincinnati Bengals
Aaron Kromer

Baltimore Ravens
Michael Turner
Frank Gore
Shonn Greene
Steve Smith
Calvin Johnson
Tony Gonzalez
Adam Vinatieri
Baltimore Ravens
Andy Reid

New York Jets
Stevan Ridley
Malcom Floyd
Pierre Garcon
Fred Davis

Billy Cundiff

New Orleans Saints
Rex Ryan
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NOR

BiggTs Tatas - Tony Saracino

NYJ

vs TAM
vs PHI
vs JAC
vs HOU
vs KAN
@ CIN
@ WAS
vs TAM
@ MIN
@ SDG
vs BAL
@ SEA
@ SDG
@ SFO
vs MIA
@ MIN
@ WAS
vs STL

vs DAL
vs CAR
@ DET
@ WAS
vs KAN
@ ATL
@ SDG
vs PHI
vs TAM
vs CAR
vs HOU
vs KAN
@ TEN
vs CHI
vs JAC
vs MIA
@ SEA
@ NOR
vs CHI

vs KAN
@ WAS
vs PHI
vs KAN
vs PHI
@ MIN
vs PHI
vs MIA
vs PHI
@ MIN
vs GNB
vs PHI
@ SDG
vs MIA
vs KAN
@ NYG
vs BAL
vs CAR

@ CIN
vs TAM
vs ARI
@ BUF
@ NOR
vs CHI
vs TAM
vs HOU
@ CIN
@ NYG
@ BUF
vs MIA
vs OAK
vs DAL
vs DAL
vs ARI
vs CAR
@ BUF

R T S T EE I S T R S

R T S T

366 22.88
171 10.69
221 1381
263 16.44
291 18.19
180 11.25
225 14.06
180 11.25
374 23.38
-40 -2.50
318 19.88
191 11.94
148 9.25
170 10.63
194 12.13
120 7.50
254 15.88

30 1.88
426  26.63
126 7.88
214 13.38
187 11.69
264  16.50
221 1381
176  11.00
168 10.50
329 20.56
-10 -0.63
326 20.38
135 8.44

76 4.75

66 4.13
123 7.69
194 12.13
132 8.25
320 20.00
-40 -2.50
384  24.00
143 8.94

72 4.50
291 18.19
260 16.25
227 14.19
141 8.81
182 11.38
307 19.19

30 1.88
219  13.69
171 10.69
148 9.25
188 11.75
112 7.00
129 8.06
413 2581
-10 -0.63
300 18.75
173 10.81
222 13.88
179  11.19
210 13.13
339 21.19
228 14.25
144 9.00
339 21.19
-40 -2.50
161  10.06
198 12.38
161 10.06
142 8.88

54 3.38

35 2.19
172 10.75
-20 -1.25
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New England Patriots
Ray Rice

Knowshon Moreno
Reggie Wayne
Sidney Rice

A.J. Green

Owen Daniels

Justin Tucker

New England Patriots
Gary Kubiak
Cincinnati Bengals
Felix Jones

Chris Wells

Denarius Moore
Jared Cook

Mason Crosby
Cleveland Browns
Bruce Arians

Washington Redskins
Michael Turner
Chris Wells

Brandon Marshall
Miles Austin

Eric Decker

Tony Gonzalez
Adam Vinatieri
Pittsburgh Steelers
Joe Vitt

Indianapolis Colts
Darren McFadden
Rashard Mendenhall
Isaac Redman
Steve Smith

Fred Davis

Ryan Succop
Atlanta Falcons
Dennis Allen

Carolina Panthers
Reggie Bush
Adrian Peterson
Vincent Jackson
A.J. Green

Justin Blackmon
Jimmy Graham
Stephen Gostkowski
Houston Texans
Gary Kubiak
Cincinnati Bengals
Fred Jackson
Stevan Ridley
Randall Cobb
Greg Olsen
Robbie Gould
Miami Dolphins
Rex Ryan

Green Bay Packers
Darren Sproles
Ryan Mathews
Mikel Leshoure
Andre Johnson
Antonio Brown
Heath Miller
Sebastian Janikowski
Miami Dolphins
Marvin Lewis
Pittsburgh Steelers
Willis McGahee
Jordy Nelson
DeSean Jackson
Jermichael Finley
Dan Carpenter
New York Jets
Mike McCarthy

Boba Fett - Troy Eadler

Bobs BK143 - Bob Statchel

Bounty Hunter - Troy Eadler

NYJ

Bounty Hunters - Troy Eadler

vs MIA
@ CIN
vs KAN
vs HOU
vs STL
vs BAL
@ IND
@ CIN
vs MIA
@ IND
vs BAL
@ WAS
@ SFO
@ SDG
vs JAC
@ MIN
@ PIT
vs HOU

vs DAL
vs TAM
@ SFO
@ DET
@ WAS
vs KAN
vs TAM
vs HOU
vs CLE
vs CAR
vs HOU
@ SDG
vs CLE
vs CLE
@ NOR
vs DAL
@ DEN
vs TAM
@ SDG

@ NOR
@ NWE
vs GNB
@ ATL
vs BAL
@ TEN
vs CAR
vs MIA
@ IND
@ IND
vs BAL
vs NYJ
vs MIA
@ MIN
@ NOR
@ DET
@ NWE
@ BUF

@ MIN
vs CAR
vs OAK
vs CHI
@ IND
vs CLE
vs CLE
@ SDG
@ NWE
vs BAL
vs CLE
vs KAN
@ MIN
@ NYG
@ MIN
@ NWE
@ BUF
@ MIN

E I T E I E I

E I

Washington Redskins
Ryan Mathews
Stevan Ridley
Demaryius Thomas
Julio Jones

Randall Cobb
Jason Witten

Dan Bailey

Denver Broncos
Mike Tomlin

Detroit Lions
Michael Bush
Alfred Morris
Santana Moss
Dennis Pitta
Shayne Graham
Miami Dolphins
Leslie Frazier

Atlanta Falcons
Darren Sproles
Arian Foster
DeMarco Murray
Pierre Garcon
Dez Bryant

Greg Olsen

Matt Bryant
Seattle Seahawks
Gary Kubiak
Buffalo Bills
Ahmad Bradshaw
Lance Moore
Cecil Shorts 11l
Antonio Gates
Greg Zuerlein
Chicago Bears
Marvin Lewis

Dallas Cowboys
Stevan Ridley

Doug Martin

Wes Welker

Pierre Garcon

Dez Bryant

Jimmy Graham
Stephen Gostkowski
San Francisco 49ers
Bill Belichick
Indianapolis Colts
Ray Rice

Alfred Morris
Brandon Lloyd

Kyle Rudolph
Lawrence Tynes
Chicago Bears

Mike Smith

Seattle Seahawks
Reggie Bush
Alfred Morris
Brandon Marshall
Jeremy Maclin
Danario Alexander
Antonio Gates
Sebastian Janikowski
Denver Broncos
John Fox

Oakland Raiders
Ryan Mathews
Bryce Brown
Percy Harvin
Dallas Clark

Mike Nugent
Buffalo Bills

Mike Tomlin

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

Bowlin Chick - Jen Dovers

MIN

Broskis B4 Hoskis - Paul Fisher

CIN

Broskis B4 Hoskis1 - Paul Fisher

ATL

Domination2 - Trevor Johnston

vs DAL
vs OAK
vs MIA

vs KAN
vs TAM
@ MIN

@ WAS
@ WAS
vs KAN
vs CLE
vs CHI

@ DET
vs DAL
vs DAL
@ CIN

@ IND

@ NWE
vs GNB

vs TAM
vs CAR
@ IND
@ WAS
vs DAL
@ WAS
@ NOR
vs TAM
vs STL
@ IND
vs NYJ
vs PHI
vs CAR
@ TEN
vs OAK
@ SEA
@ DET
vs BAL

@ WAS
vs MIA
@ ATL
vs MIA
vs DAL
@ WAS
vs CAR
vs MIA
vs ARI
vs MIA
vs HOU
@ CIN
vs DAL
vs MIA
vs GNB
vs PHI
@ DET
vs TAM

vs STL
@ NWE
vs DAL
@ DET
@ NYG
vs OAK
vs OAK
@ SDG
vs KAN
vs KAN
@ SDG
vs OAK
@ NYG
vs GNB
@ ATL
vs BAL
vs NYJ
vs CLE

I T EE I S T R S

R T S T

426  26.63
132 8.25
198 12.38
291 18.19
266  16.63
227 14.19
225 14.06
166 10.38
496  31.00
0 0.00
331 20.69
80 5.00
243 15.19
149 9.31
167 10.44
166 10.38
322 20.13
20 1.25
366 22.88
210 13.13
293 1831
143 8.94
142 8.88
304 19.00
179  11.19
180 11.25
503 31.44
40 2.50
258 16.13
171 10.69
202  12.63
201 12.56
138 8.63
132 8.25
527 32.94
20 1.25
350 21.88
198 12.38
323 20.19
285 17.81
142 8.88
304 19.00
229 1431
182 11.38
432  27.00
40 2.50
326 20.38
276 17.25
243  15.19
188 11.75
152 9.50
168 10.50
527 32.94
50 3.13
322 20.13
202 12.63
243  15.19
328 20.50
197 1231
147 9.19
138 8.63
157 9.81
496  31.00
50 3.13
306 19.13
132 8.25
88 5.50
156 9.75
110 6.88
110 6.88
276 17.25
0 0.00



RealTime

BEER BRAGGING

BETTING FFL

Www.rtsports.com
Playoff Week 3

28-Feb-2013 05:35 PM Eastern

Eli - The Other White Manning - Chris Zazueta

New York Giants QB NYG vsPHI * 282 17.63
Darren McFadden RB OAK @ SDG * 148 9.25
Mikel Leshoure RB DET vsCHI * 176  11.00
Steve Smith WR CAR @NOR * 210 13.13
Wes Welker WR NWE vsMIA * 285 17.81
Brandon Marshall WR CHI @DET * 328 20.50
Martellus Bennett TE NYG vs PHI * 141 8.81
Phil Dawson K CLE @ PIT * 153 9.56
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @ CIN * 339 21.19
Lovie Smith HC CHI @DET * 20 1.25
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN vsBAL 318 19.88
Fred Jackson RB  BUF vsNYJ 111 6.94
Marcel Reece RB OAK @ SDG 128 8.00
Torrey Smith WR BAL @ CIN 180 11.25
Brandon Pettigrew TE DET vs CHI 124 7.75
Robbie Gould K CHI @ DET 117 7.31
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl @ SFO 403 25.19
Joe Vitt HC NOR vsCAR -10 -0.63
G-Men 1 - Mike Matys
Denver Broncos QB DEN vsKAN * 384 24.00
Reggie Bush RB MIA @NWE * 202 12.63
Matt Forte RB CHI @DET * 214 13.38
Anguan Boldin WR BAL @ CIN * 176  11.00
Hakeem Nicks WR NYG vsPHI * 135 8.44
Victor Cruz WR NYG vsPHI * 260 16.25
Tony Gonzalez TE ATL vsTAM * 228 14.25
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE vs MIA * 182 11.38
New York Jets D/ST NYJ @BUF * 317 1981
John Fox HC DEN vsKAN * 50 3.13
New England Patriots QB NWE vs MIA 412  25.75
Danny Woodhead RB NWE vs MIA 150 9.38
Jonathan Dwyer RB PIT vsCLE 95 5.94
Danny Amendola WR STL @ SEA 142 8.88
Vernon Davis TE SFO vsARI 120 7.50
Lawrence Tynes K NYG vs PHI 168 10.50
New York Giants D/ST NYG vs PHI 307 19.19
John Harbaugh HC BAL @ CIN 20 1.25
Girl Power - Tammy Grimm
Green Bay Packers QB GNB @ MIN * 417  26.06
Steven Jackson RB STL @SEA * 191  11.94
DeMarco Murray RB DAL @WAS * 143 8.94
Wes Welker WR NWE vsMIA * 285 17.81
Michael Crabtree WR SFO vsARI * 248  15.50
Jermaine Gresham TE CIN vsBAL * 161 10.06
Aaron Hernandez TE NWE vs MIA = 126 7.88
Jason Hanson K DET vs CHI * 185 11.56
New England Patriots D/ST NWE vs MIA * 383 23.94
Leslie Frazier HC MIN vsGNB * 20 1.25
San Diego Chargers QB SDG vs OAK 255 1594
Kendall Hunter RB SFO vsARI 58 3.63
Stephfon Green RB DET vsCHI 0 0.00
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @ SFO 170 10.63
Nate Washington WR TEN vsJAC 144 9.00
Dan Bailey K DAL @ WAS 166 10.38
New York Jets D/ST NYJ @ BUF 317 19.81
Andy Reid HC PHI @ NYG -40 -2.50
Hurts U Lott - Mike Zamora
Houston Texans QB HOU @ IND * 277 1731
Chris Johnson RB TEN vsJAC * 221 1381
Knowshon Moreno RB DEN vsKAN * 109 6.81
Vincent Jackson WR TAM @ ATL * 253 1581
Jeremy Maclin WR PHI @NYG * 197 1231
Mike Wallace WR PIT vsCLE * 199 1244
Scott Chandler TE BUF vs NYJ * 129 8.06
Connor Barth K TAM @ ATL * 164 10.25
St. Louis Rams D/ST STL @ SEA * 392 2450
Jim Schwartz HC DET vsCHI * -40 -2.50
San Francisco 49ers QB SFO vsARI 343 21.44
Maurice Jones-Drew RB JAC @ TEN 76 4.75
Chris Ivory RB NOR vsCAR 38 2.38
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @ MIN 169 10.56
Jared Cook TE TEN vsJAC 115 7.19
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vs MIA IR 194 1213
Blair Walsh K MIN  vs GNB 195 12.19
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @ NOR 320 20.00
Mike McCarthy HC GNB @ MIN 30 1.88

lottola - Leon lott

Washington Redskins
Marshawn Lynch
Shonn Greene
Arian Foster

Steve Johnson

Mike Wallace

Owen Daniels

Phil Dawson

San Diego Chargers
Norv Turner
Carolina Panthers
Chris Wells

Robert Meachem
Hakeem Nicks
Antonio Gates
Garrett Hartley
Baltimore Ravens
John Harbaugh

Houston Texans
C.J. Spiller

Ryan Mathews
Marques Colston
Hakeem Nicks
Demaryius Thomas
Jermichael Finley
Garrett Hartley
Seattle Seahawks
Norv Turner

New York Giants
Maurice Jones-Drew

HC

lottola of RnR - Leon lott

LaRod Stephens-Howling RB

Roy Helu

Robert Meachem
Jared Cook

Mike Nugent
Buffalo Bills

Mike Tomlin

lottola2 - Leon lott

Carolina Panthers
Steven Jackson
Isaac Redman
Michael Crabtree
Hakeem Nicks
Jason Witten
Jermaine Gresham
Jason Hanson
San Diego Chargers
Norv Turner
Buffalo Bills

Fred Jackson
Jonathan Stewart
Robert Meachem
Mike Wallace
Robbie Gould
Houston Texans
John Harbaugh

Detroit Lions
LeSean McCoy
Jacquizz Rodgers
Santana Moss
Torrey Smith
Owen Daniels
Martellus Bennett
Shaun Suisham
Cincinnati Bengals
Lovie Smith
Chicago Bears
Willis McGahee
Felix Jones

Andre Brown
Jeremy Maclin
Cecil Shorts 11l
Alex Henery
Philadelphia Eagles
Chan Gailey

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

Knuckleheads 2 - Mark Wirth

vs DAL
vs STL
@ BUF
@ IND
vs NYJ
vs CLE
@ IND
@ PIT
vs OAK
vs OAK
@ NOR
@ SFO
vs OAK
vs PHI
vs OAK
vs CAR
@ CIN
@ CIN

@ IND

vs NYJ
vs OAK
vs CAR
vs PHI

vs KAN
@ MIN
vs CAR
vs STL
vs OAK
vs PHI

@ TEN
@ SFO
vs DAL
vs OAK
vs JAC
vs BAL
vs NYJ
vs CLE

@ NOR
@ SEA
vs CLE
vs ARI
vs PHI
@ WAS
vs BAL
vs CHI
vs OAK
vs OAK
vs NYJ
vs NYJ
@ NOR
vs OAK
vs CLE
@ DET
@ IND
@ CIN

vs CHI
@ NYG
vs TAM
vs DAL
@ CIN
@ IND
vs PHI
vs CLE
vs BAL
@ DET
@ DET
vs KAN
@ WAS
vs PHI
@ NYG
@ TEN
@ NYG
@ NYG
vs NYJ

R T S T EE I S T R S

R T S T

426  26.63
268 16.75
179  11.19
293 1831
213 1331
199 1244
162 10.13
153 9.56
413 2581
-10 -0.63
376  23.50
50 3.13
a7 2.94
135 8.44
138 8.63
122 7.63
339 21.19
20 1.25
277 1731
260 16.25
132 8.25
249  15.56
135 8.44
291 18.19
133 8.31
122 7.63
503 31.44
-10 -0.63
282 17.63
76 4.75
83 5.19
11 0.69
a7 2.94
115 7.19
110 6.88
276 17.25
0 0.00
376  23.50
191 11.94
84 5.25
248  15.50
135 8.44
225 14.06
161  10.06
185 11.56
413 2581
-10 -0.63
258 16.13
111 6.94
74 4.63
a7 2.94
199 1244
117 7.31
393  24.56
20 1.25
331 20.69
194 12.13
133 8.31
149 9.31
180 11.25
162 10.13
141 8.81
150 9.38
413 2581
20 1.25
233 14.56
135 8.44
111 6.94
107 6.69
197 1231
201 12.56
129 8.06
213 1331
-20 -1.25
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New York Giants
Michael Turner
Matt Forte

Steve Smith

Calvin Johnson
A.J. Green

Tony Gonzalez
Robbie Gould

New York Giants
Tom Coughlin
Houston Texans
Michael Bush
Rashard Mendenhall
Andrew Hawkins
Vernon Davis

Alex Henery
Philadelphia Eagles
Andy Reid

New Orleans Saints
Frank Gore

Jamaal Charles
Roddy White
Vincent Jackson
Marques Colston
Brandon Pettigrew
Blair Walsh

Houston Texans
John Fox

San Francisco 49ers
Maurice Jones-Drew
Ben Tate

Jeremy Maclin
Jared Cook

Jason Hanson

St. Louis Rams
Gary Kubiak

La Migra - Jen Dovers

New York Giants
Marshawn Lynch
Jamaal Charles
Andre Johnson
Golden Tate
Julio Jones
Aaron Hernandez
Connor Barth
Chicago Bears
Tom Coughlin

St. Louis Rams
Danny Woodhead

LaRod Stephens-Howling RB

Danny Amendola
Scott Chandler
Blair Walsh
Arizona Cardinals
Jeff Fisher

San Francisco 49ers
Darren Sproles
Chris Johnson
Alfred Morris

Roddy White

Julio Jones

Heath Miller
Sebastian Janikowski
St. Louis Rams
John Fox

Pittsburgh Steelers
Danny Woodhead
Brandon Lloyd

Mike Williams

Brent Celek

Blair Walsh

San Diego Chargers
Pete Carroll

WR

La Migra Dos - Jen Dovers

Knuckleheads234 - Mark Wirth

Kodiak Marmasat - Mike Zamora

vs PHI
vs TAM
@ DET
@ NOR
vs CHI
vs BAL
vs TAM
@ DET
vs PHI
vs PHI
@ IND
@ DET
vs CLE
vs BAL
vs ARI
@ NYG
@ NYG
@ NYG

vs CAR
vs ARI
@ DEN
vs TAM
@ ATL
vs CAR
vs CHI
vs GNB
@ IND
vs KAN
vs ARI
@ TEN
@ IND
@ NYG
vs JAC
vs CHI
@ SEA
@ IND

vs PHI

vs STL
@ DEN
@ IND

vs STL
vs TAM
vs MIA
@ ATL
@ DET
vs PHI

@ SEA
vs MIA
@ SFO
@ SEA
vs NYJ
vs GNB
@ SFO
@ SEA

vs ARI

vs CAR
vs JAC
vs DAL
vs TAM
vs TAM
vs CLE
@ SDG
@ SEA
vs KAN
vs CLE
vs MIA
vs MIA
@ ATL
@ NYG
vs GNB
vs OAK
vs STL

I E I E I

E I

Pittsburgh Steelers
Darren Sproles
Doug Martin
Anquan Boldin
Roddy White
Steve Johnson
Greg Olsen

Phil Dawson
Pittsburgh Steelers
Mike Shanahan
Houston Texans
Michael Bush
Chris Ivory

Greg Jennings
Kyle Rudolph

Dan Bailey

Miami Dolphins
Lovie Smith

New Orleans Saints
DeAngelo Williams
Adrian Peterson
Vincent Jackson
Marques Colston
Dez Bryant

Jimmy Graham
David Akers

San Francisco 49ers
Mike Smith

Dallas Cowboys
Jahvid Best

Mikel Leshoure
Vick Ballard

T Y Hilton
Marcedes Lewis
Rian Lindell
Minnesota Vikings
Jason Garrett

New Orleans Saints
Marshawn Lynch
Jamaal Charles
Andre Johnson
Calvin Johnson
Dez Bryant

Jason Witten

Matt Bryant
Chicago Bears
Jason Garrett
Atlanta Falcons
Marcel Reece
Mikel Leshoure
Pierre Garcon
Kyle Rudolph
Greg Zuerlein
Minnesota Vikings
John Harbaugh

Denver Broncos
Frank Gore

Ray Rice

BenJarvus Green-Ellis
Greg Jennings
Lance Moore

Jacob Tamme

Phil Dawson

San Francisco 49ers
Jim Harbaugh
Baltimore Ravens
Ahmad Bradshaw
Anquan Boldin
Antonio Brown

Rob Gronkowski
Rob Bironas

Denver Broncos
Marvin Lewis

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

HC

ShakeNBake - Mike Zamora

Midway Monzterz - Mark Wirth

CHI

Payton Process - Paul Fisher

DAL

Payton Process 2 - Paul Fisher

vs CLE
vs CAR
@ ATL
@ CIN
vs TAM
vs NYJ
@ NOR
@ PIT
vs CLE
vs DAL
@ IND
@ DET
vs CAR
@ MIN
vs GNB
@ WAS
@ NWE
@ DET

vs CAR
@ NOR
vs GNB
@ ATL
vs CAR
@ WAS
vs CAR
vs ARI
vs ARI
vs TAM
@ WAS
vs CHI
vs CHI
vs HOU
vs HOU
@ TEN
vs NYJ
vs GNB
@ WAS

vs CAR
vs STL

@ DEN
@ IND

vs CHI

@ WAS
@ WAS
vs TAM
@ DET
@ WAS
vs TAM
@ SDG
vs CHI

vs DAL
vs GNB
@ SEA
vs GNB
@ CIN

vs KAN
vs ARI
@ CIN
vs BAL
@ MIN
vs CAR
vs KAN
@ PIT
vs ARI
vs ARI
@ CIN
vs PHI
@ CIN
vs CLE
vs MIA
vs JAC
vs KAN
vs BAL

R T S T EE I S T R S

R T S T

310 19.38
210 13.13
323 20.19
176  11.00
267 16.69
213 1331
179  11.19
153 9.56
401  25.06
20 1.25
277 1731
80 5.00
38 2.38
93 5.81
152 9.50
166 10.38
322 20.13
20 1.25
430 26.88
145 9.06
359 2244
253 1581
249  15.56
304 19.00
229 1431
132 8.25
432  27.00
50 3.13
350 21.88
0 0.00
176  11.00
124 7.75
191 11.94
124 7.75
123 7.69
332 20.75
0 0.00
430 26.88
268 16.75
250 15.63
294 18.38
339 21.19
304 19.00
225 14.06
180 11.25
527 32.94
0 0.00
366 22.88
128 8.00
176  11.00
142 8.88
152 9.50
132 8.25
332 20.75
20 1.25
384  24.00
222 13.88
276 17.25
166  10.38
93 5.81
202 12.63
112 7.00
153 9.56
432  27.00
35 2.19
300 18.75
171 10.69
176  11.00
166 10.38
194 12.13
135 8.44
496  31.00
20 1.25
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Show Me Your TDs - Ron Wehr

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL @ CIN * 300 18.75
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA vsSTL * 268 16.75
Doug Martin RB TAM @ATL * 323 20.19
Andre Johnson WR HOU @ IND * 294 18.38
Calvin Johnson WR DET vsCHI * 339 21.19
Michael Crabtree WR SFO vsARI * 248  15.50
Jimmy Graham TE NOR vs CAR * 229 1431
Rob Bironas K TEN vsJAC * 135 8.44
New England Patriots D/ST NWE vs MIA * 383 23.94
Chuck Pagano HC IND vsHOU * 30 1.88
Chicago Bears QB CHI @ DET 233 14.56
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @ NOR 74 4.63
Shonn Greene RB NYJ @ BUF 179 11.19
Brian Hartline WR MIA @ NWE 185 11.56
Brent Celek TE PHI @ NYG 122 7.63
Mason Crosby K GNB @ MIN 120 7.50
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @ WAS 254 15.88
Joe Philbin HC MIA @ NWE -10 -0.63
Sobe - Randel Fuller
Green Bay Packers QB GNB @ MIN * 417  26.06
Michael Turner RB ATL vsTAM * 173 10.81
Jamaal Charles RB KAN @ DEN * 250 15.63
BenJarvus Green-Ellis RB CIN vsBAL * 166  10.38
Reggie Wayne WR IND vsHOU * 263 16.44
Roddy White WR ATL vsTAM * 267 16.69
Aaron Hernandez TE NWE vs MIA  * 126 7.88
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK @ SDG * 157 9.81
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB @ MIN * 374 23.38
Pete Carroll HC SEA vsSTL * 30 1.88
Tampa Bay Buccaneers QB TAM @ ATL 298 18.63
Rashad Jennings RB JAC @ TEN 70 4.38
Miles Austin WR DAL @ WAS 187 11.69
Antonio Brown WR PIT vsCLE 166  10.38
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN  vs GNB 152 9.50
Dan Carpenter K MIA @ NWE 121 7.56
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN @ DEN 206 12.88
Aaron Kromer HC NOR vsCAR -10 -0.63
Stars &amp; Stripes - Justin Wright
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL vsTAM * 366 22.88
Chris Johnson RB TEN vsJAC * 221 1381
Trent Richardson RB CLE @PIT * 248 15.50
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @SFO * 170  10.63
Dwayne Bowe WR KAN @DEN * 150 9.38
James Jones WR GNB @MIN * 222 13.88
Jermichael Finley TE GNB @ MIN * 133 8.31
Nick Novak K SDG vs OAK * 108 6.75
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @ WAS * 254 15.88
Bill Belichick HC NWE vsMIA = 40 2.50
Tampa Bay Buccaneers QB TAM @ ATL 298 18.63
Joique Bell RB  DET vsCHI 147 9.19
Jacquizz Rodgers RB ATL vsTAM 133 8.31
Nate Washington WR TEN vsJAC 144 9.00
Coby Fleener TE IND vsHOU 62 3.88
Rob Bironas K TEN vsJAC 135 8.44
Detroit Lions D/ST DET vsCHI 240 15.00
Ken Whisenhunt HC ARl @ SFO -30 -1.88
Thrash U - Amy Thrasher
Carolina Panthers QB CAR @NOR * 376 23.50
Ray Rice RB BAL @ CIN * 276  17.25
Trent Richardson RB CLE @PIT * 248 15.50
Brandon Lloyd WR NWE vsMIA * 188 11.75
Eric Decker WR DEN vsKAN * 264  16.50
A.J. Green WR CIN vsBAL * 304 19.00
Owen Daniels TE HOU @ IND * 162 10.13
Steven Hauschka K SEA vs STL * 139 8.69
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE @ PIT * 308 19.25
Jason Garrett HC DAL @WAS * 0 0.00
Indianapolis Colts QB IND vsHOU 326 20.38
Jackie Battle RB  SDG vs OAK 76 4.75
Ben Tate RB HOU @ IND 47 2.94
Andre Roberts WR ARl @ SFO 168 10.50
Fred Davis TE  WAS vs DAL 54 3.38
Alex Henery K PHI @ NYG 129 8.06
Philadelphia Eagles D/IST PHI @ NYG 213 1331
Tom Coughlin HC NYG vsPHI 10 0.63

New Orleans Saints
Frank Gore

Chris Wells

Larry Fitzgerald
Marques Colston
Jermichael Finley
Jay Feely

San Francisco 49ers
Bill Belichick

Dallas Cowboys
DeAngelo Williams
C.J. Spiller

Darrius Heyward-Bey
Michael Floyd

Heath Miller

Jason Hanson
Oakland Raiders
Ken Whisenhunt

Denver Broncos
BenJarvus Green-Ellis
DeMarco Murray
Trent Richardson
Eric Decker

Victor Cruz

Aaron Hernandez
Dan Bailey

New England Patriots
Lovie Smith

New England Patriots
Reggie Bush

Miles Austin

Kendall Wright
Martellus Bennett
David Akers

Detroit Lions

Mike Tomlin

Seattle Seahawks
Joique Bell

Trent Richardson
Doug Martin
Victor Cruz
Denarius Moore
Vernon Davis
Steven Hauschka
Green Bay Packers
Mike McCarthy
Oakland Raiders
Jonathan Stewart
Jordy Nelson
Steve Johnson
Anthony Fasano
David Akers
Arizona Cardinals
Tom Coughlin

Green Bay Packers
BenJarvus Green-Ellis
Jonathan Dwyer
Torrey Smith

Josh Gordon

Heath Miller

Vernon Davis

Matt Bryant

Tampa Bay Buccaneers
Jim Harbaugh

San Francisco 49ers
Lance Ball

LeSean McCoy

Jordy Nelson

DeSean Jackson

Jay Feely

Green Bay Packers
Marvin Lewis
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Tombstone - Joerrg Wallace

HC

ARI

Trailer Park Ninja's - Matt Young

PIT

Wreckers - Wesley Klucsarits

notlstyourlast - Mike Zamora

vs CAR
vs ARI
@ SFO
@ SFO
vs CAR
@ MIN
@ SFO
vs ARI
vs MIA
@ WAS
@ NOR
vs NYJ
@ SDG
@ SFO
vs CLE
vs CHI
@ SDG
@ SFO

vs KAN
vs BAL
@ WAS
@ PIT
vs KAN
vs PHI
vs MIA
@ WAS
vs MIA
@ DET
vs MIA
@ NWE
@ WAS
vs JAC
vs PHI
vs ARI
vs CHI
vs CLE

vs STL
vs CHI
@ PIT
@ ATL
vs PHI
@ SDG
vs ARI
vs STL
@ MIN
@ MIN
@ SDG
@ NOR
@ MIN
vs NYJ
@ NWE
vs ARI
@ SFO
vs PHI

@ MIN
vs BAL
vs CLE
@ CIN

@ PIT

vs CLE
vs ARI

vs TAM
@ ATL
vs ARI

vs ARI

vs KAN
@ NYG
@ MIN
@ NYG
@ SFO
@ MIN
vs BAL

I T EE I S T N
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430 26.88
222 13.88
50 3.13
170 10.63
249  15.56
133 8.31
134 8.38
432 27.00
40 2.50
350 21.88
145 9.06
260 16.25
135 8.44
104 6.50
196 12.25
185 11.56
212 13.25
-30 -1.88
384  24.00
166 10.38
143 8.94
248  15.50
264  16.50
260 16.25
126 7.88
166 10.38
383 23.94
20 1.25
412 25.75
202 12.63
187 11.69
142 8.88
141 8.81
132 8.25
240  15.00
0 0.00
322 20.13
147 9.19
248  15.50
323 20.19
260 16.25
161  10.06
120 7.50
139 8.69
374 23.38
30 1.88
306 19.13
74 4.63
169 10.56
213 1331
98 6.13
132 8.25
403  25.19
10 0.63
417  26.06
166 10.38
95 5.94
180 11.25
162 10.13
196 12.25
120 7.50
180 11.25
277 1731
35 2.19
343 21.44
35 2.19
194 12.13
169 10.56
128 8.00
134 8.38
374 23.38
20 1.25

** KEY: Player, Position, NFL Team, This Week's Opp, Starter, Total Pts, Avg Pts



